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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. FormNo Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Smmmmmmmmmmeeenan Elective =-----====mmeuum---. > <---- AECC1 ---->
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 213562-11-0010 562-1211-0141-21 5620522 PRAGATI SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH MTMA CEMG PHSG ENGM
2 223562-11-0007 562-1211-0108-22 5620262 SRIMOYEE KANJI LATE AMIT KANJI MTMA CEMG PHSG BNGM
3 223562-11-0012 562-1214-0109-22 5620277 VIDISHA DAS NARAYAN DAS GEOA ECOG HISG BNGM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Roll Number

213562-21-0001
213562-21-0009
213562-21-0013
223562-21-0006
223562-21-0007
223562-21-0008
223562-21-0009
223562-21-0014

Reg. No.

562-1111-0116-21
562-1111-0133-21
562-1115-0142-21
562-1111-0105-22
562-1111-0107-22
562-1111-0111-22
562-1111-0113-22
562-1113-0110-22

Form No

5620482
5620501
5620523
5620234
5620245
5620303
5620312
5620291

Candidate Name

SATWANT SHAW
ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY
MD SHAKEEL ISLAM
BARUN BHATTACHARYA
NILKANTA PAUL
TAPAJYOTI MULLICK
ADITYA CHAUDHARY
ABHAY BARUA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

JAI PRAKASH SHAW

SUDIP CHAKRABORTY

MD MOHABUL ISLAM
TUSHAR BHATTACHARYA
TARUN PAUL

GOUTAM KUMAR MULLICK
RAM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY
BIMAL BARUA

(2)
MTMG
ECOG
CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
MTMG
MTMG
ECOG
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