Date : 21/02/2025 Page 1 of 2

## University of Calcutta

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>			<>
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
1	213562-11-0010	562-1211-0141-21	5620522	PRAGATI SINGH	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	MTMA	CEMG	PHSG	ENGM
2	223562-11-0007	562-1211-0108-22	5620262	SRIMOYEE KANJI	LATE AMIT KANJI	MTMA	CEMG	PHSG	BNGM
3	223562-11-0012	562-1214-0109-22	5620277	VIDISHA DAS	NARAYAN DAS	GEOA	ECOG	HISG	BNGM

Date : 21/02/2025 Page 2 of 2

## **University of Calcutta**

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562) Male

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>			<> AECC1>
						(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
1	213562-21-0001	562-1111-0116-21	5620482	SATWANT SHAW	JAI PRAKASH SHAW	CMSA	MTMG	PHSG	ENGM
2	213562-21-0009	562-1111-0133-21	5620501	ABHISHEK CHAKRABORTY	SUDIP CHAKRABORTY	GEOA	ECOG	PLSG	ENGM
3	213562-21-0013	562-1115-0142-21	5620523	MD SHAKEEL ISLAM	MD MOHABUL ISLAM	MTMA	CEMG	PHSG	ENGM
4	223562-21-0006	562-1111-0105-22	5620234	BARUN BHATTACHARYA	TUSHAR BHATTACHARYA	CMSA	MTMG	PHSG	ENGM
5	223562-21-0007	562-1111-0107-22	5620245	NILKANTA PAUL	TARUN PAUL	CMSA	MTMG	PHSG	ENGM
6	223562-21-0008	562-1111-0111-22	5620303	TAPAJYOTI MULLICK	GOUTAM KUMAR MULLICK	CMSA	MTMG	PHSG	ENGM
7	223562-21-0009	562-1111-0113-22	5620312	ADITYA CHAUDHARY	RAM PRAKASH CHAUDHARY	CMSA	MTMG	PHSG	ENGM
8	223562-21-0014	562-1113-0110-22	5620291	ABHAY BARUA	BIMAL BARUA	GEOA	ECOG	HISG	ENGM